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Cote de tiroir en verre AvanTech You Inlay

         

Caractéristiques produit
 

  Marque
 

  Hettich  
 

  Coloris
 

  Transparent
 

  Matière
 

  Verre
 

  Modèle
 

  Avantech You
 

  Composition
 

  2 inserts en verre
 

  Secteur - Page catalogue
 

  8-163

Caractéristiques techniques

 
RÉFÉRENCE

 

LONGUEUR
NOMINALE (EN MM)

HET7800 350

HET7801 400

HET7802 450

HET7803 500
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https://www.trenois.com/p/cote-de-tiroir-en-verre-avantech-you-inlay-19659#HET7800
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RÉFÉRENCE

 

LONGUEUR
NOMINALE (EN MM)

HET7804 550

HET7805 600

HET7806 650
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